1,10

9,00

6,70

4,01

2,51

4,14

3,00

4,66

Carport

8,95

4,63

Sud - West - Terrasse
35,80 m2
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Kiche
19,76 m2

4,00

6,30

~N

Flur
10,71 m2

Bad / WC
6,15 m?2

;)

ol

Essen
16,54 m?

Balkon

5,18

Erdgeschoss

11,49

Garage
KG -Ebene

Garage mit kleiner Grube

Sud - Ost - Terrasse

28,20 m2

Wohnmobil Stellplatz
KG-Ebene

2,89

2,03

3,38

3,04

4,49

924
10,49

3,26
3,74

1,25
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